
Direction: Chikkabanavara

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

MF-502H bus Time Schedule
Chikkabanavara Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:05 - 19:45

Monday 05:05 - 19:45

Tuesday 05:05 - 19:45

Wednesday 05:05 - 19:45

Thursday 05:05 - 19:45

Friday 05:05 - 19:45

Saturday 05:05 - 19:45

MF-502H bus Info
Direction: Chikkabanavara
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

MF-502H bus Line Map

The MF-502H bus line (Chikkabanavara) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Chikkabanavara: 05:05 - 19:45(2) Kengeri T.T.M.C.: 06:45 - 21:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest MF-502H bus station near you and find out when is the next MF-502H bus
arriving.

MF-502H bus time schedule & line map

Chikkabanavara Get The AppMF-502H

Kengeri Bus Station

Kengeri Police Station

Kengeri Ganesha Temple

Kommaghatta Junction

Kengeri Post Office

Kengeri Railway Station

Kengeri Satellite Town

Kengeri Church

Shirke K.H.B.Quarters

Nagadevanahalli

Kenchanapura Cross

Mariyappanapalya

P.V.P.School

Bengaluru University Quarters

Mallathahalli Cross

Kengunte Circle

Dr.Ambedkar Institute Of Technology

Deepa Complex

Mallathahalli I.T.I. Layout

Papareddypalya

Aladamara Papareddypalya
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B.D.A.Complex Nagarabhavi

Vokkaliga School Kottigepalya

Junction Of Sunkadakatte

Aralimara Sunkadakatte

Maramma Temple Hegganahalli

Neelagiri Thopu

Hegganahalli Cross

Hegganahalli

Hegganahalli

Milk Dairy Goodwill School

Peenya 2nd Stage

Rajagopala Nagara

14th Cross Peenya

Brundavana Peenya

N.T.T.F.Peenya

Rolling Mill

Tvs Cross

T.V.S.Cross

Systems Peenya

Jalahalli Cross

Jalahalli Cross

T Dasarahalli

8th Mile Dasarahalli

8th Mile

Widia School

Bagalagunte

Bone Mill

Sapthagiri College

Sapthagiri Hospital

Janapriya Apartments

Railway Station Chikkabanavara

Chikka Banavara

Chikkabanavara



Direction: Kengeri T.T.M.C.

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

MF-502H bus Time Schedule
Kengeri T.T.M.C. Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:45 - 21:30

Monday 06:45 - 21:30

Tuesday 06:45 - 21:30

Wednesday 06:45 - 21:30

Thursday 06:45 - 21:30

Friday 06:45 - 21:30

Saturday 06:45 - 21:30

MF-502H bus Info
Direction: Kengeri T.T.M.C.
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

MF-502H bus Line Map

Chikkabanavara

Chikka Banavara

Railway Station Chikkabanavara

Janapriya Apartment

Sapthagiri Hospital

Sapthagiri College

Bone Mill

Bagalagunte

Widia School

8th Mile

8th Mile Dasarahalli

T Dasarahalli

Jalahalli Cross

Systems Peenya

Tvs Cross

Rolling Mill

N.T.T.F.Peenya

Brundavana Peenya

14th Cross Peenya

Rajagopala Nagara

Peenya 2nd Stage

Milk Dairy Goodwill School

Hegganahalli

Hegganahalli Cross

Neelagiri Thopu

Maramma Temple Hegganahalli

Aralimara Sunkadakatte

Junction Of Sunkadakatte

Vokkaliga School Kottigepalya
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MF-502H bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline
PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train
schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Bengaluru.
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Check Live Arrival Times

B.D.A.2nd Block Nagarabhavi

B.D.A.Complex Nagarabhavi

Aladamara Papareddypalya

Papareddypalya

Mallathahalli I.T.I. Layout

Deepa Complex

Dr.Ambedkar Institute Of Technology

Kengunte Circle

Mallathahalli Cross

Bengaluru University Quarters

P.V.P.School

Mariyappanapalya

Kenchanapura Cross

Nagadevanahalli

Shirke K.H.B.Quarters

Kengeri Church

Kengeri Satellite Town

Kengeri Railway Station

Kengeri Post Office

Kommaghatta Junction

Kengeri Ganesha Temple

Kengeri Police Station

Kengeri Bus Station
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